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PROJECT 

WPA Street Reconstruction – Street Reconstruction (West 112th Street and South Loomis Street) - C1617 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 30, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James L. Borkman 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls and Innovation lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicgo.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Ochi Public Building Commission Project Manager robert.ochi@cityofchicago.org  

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org  

Javier d’Escoto Public Building Commission Project Manager Javier.descoto@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 

Donna Green Public Building Commission Project Manager Donna.Green3@cityofchicago.org 

Dee Brookens Public Building Commission Procurement/Compliance Coordinator dee.brookens@cityofchicago.org  
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PROJECT 

WPA Street Reconstruction – Street Reconstruction (West 112th Street and South Loomis Street) - C1617 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 30, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James L. Borkman 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

William Green Ardmore/Chicago Department of Transportation 
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PROJECT 

WPA Street Reconstruction – Street Reconstruction (West 112th Street and South Loomis Street) - C1617 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 30, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James L. Borkman 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Michael Rickert FH Paschen 

Paddy O’Shea CPMH Construction 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


